
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

I

II

III

IV

I

II

I

II

I

II

Piccolo

Flute I

Flute II

Oboe I

Oboe II

English Horn

Bassoon I

Bassoon II

Clarinet in Eb

Clarinet (Bb) I

Clarinet (Bb) II

Clarinet (Bb) III

Bass Clarinet (Bb)

Contrabass Clarinet (Bb)

Alto Saxophone (Eb) I

Alto Saxophone (Eb) II

Tenor Saxophone (Bb) I 

Tenor Saxophone (Bb) II

Baritone Saxophone (Eb)

Bass Saxophone

Horn (F)

Trumpet (Bb)

Cornet (Bb)

Trombone

Bass Trombone

Euphonium

Tuba

Violoncello

Contrabass

Allegro non troppo (q=126)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

1. Weihnachtsfeier. Schmücken und Erleuchten des Weihnachtsbaumes.
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